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000044977 Roof Replacement 9,000 07/18/2022

HX Base Yr

562 NW ORANGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

4900 01 1,487 96.5250 71.43 106,216 1926 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1351

BAS 1,351 100 1,351 53,076

FOP 280 30 84 3,300

FST 63 55 35 1,375

UOP 84 20 17 668

1,778 1,487 58,419

BAS= W5 FST= N9 UOP=  N6 W14 S6 E14$ W7 S9 E7$ W7N9 W7 S9 W9
S46 FOP=  S10 E28 N10 W28$ E28 N46$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

600

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CG 105.00 119.00 12,075.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 72,450

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 *CG 50.00 50.00 2,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 15,000


